
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
143
148
163
156
152
120
154
110
106
132
159
104
118
164
119
102
108

Nome
MAURO RODRIGUES FIRMINO
RAFAEL KLIEMKE DOS SANTOS
ALEX ALONSO
WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
ROGERIO TERUO SEI SAMPAIO
FABRICIO HENRIQUE BANDEIRA
SERGIO SECURATO
CHRISTIAN HABRAN
BRUNO MOURA GOMES
LUCIANO GIMENES
FABIO NISHI
ARI AUGUSTO NARCISO DO NASCIMENTO
ELIAS DE MELO SIQUEIRA
BRENO MONARO
EMIL JOSE CASAL MARASSI
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI
CAIO FERREIRA FLAVIO

Classe
AVANCADO

NOVATO

NOVATO

INTER

INTER

PREMIUM N

NOVATO

INTER

NOVATO

PREMIUM I

NOVATO

INTER

NOVATO

NOVATO

NOVATO

PREMIUM N

NOVATO

Melhor Tm
1:42.025
1:42.385
1:43.603
1:44.772
1:45.070
1:45.957
1:46.567
1:47.541
1:49.631
1:51.728
1:52.128
1:52.829
1:53.051
1:53.511
1:54.145
1:55.591
2:00.854

Na volta
5
5
7
4
5
5
4
5
2
4
3
6
2
5
3
5
6

Dif
-

+0.360
+1.578
+2.747
+3.045
+3.932
+4.542
+5.516
+7.606
+9.703

+10.103
+10.804
+11.026
+11.486
+12.120
+13.566
+18.829

2o. melhor
1:42.164
1:42.630
1:44.791
1:45.496
1:45.496
1:47.437
1:47.872
1:50.063
1:49.810
1:53.210
1:52.662
1:53.614
1:55.054
1:54.867
1:55.741
1:56.924
2:01.344

Melhor Spd
95,271
94,936
93,820
92,773
92,510
91,735
91,210
90,384
88,661
86,997
86,687
86,148
85,979
85,630
85,155
84,090
80,428

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 29 04 23

Track CB Experience

5C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/04/2023 12:56

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

29/04/2023
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